KNVB SEIZOEN 2019/°'20

LEDEN
AANTALLEN



LEDEN

4
1)
-
-
<
=
4
<
<
4
w
o
1)
|

LEDEN

JONGENS/MANNEN
Onder 7

Onder 9

Onder 11

Onder 13

Onder 15

Onder 17

Onder 19

Senioren

SUBTOTAAL

MEISJES/VROUW
Onder7

Onder 9

Onder 11

Onder 13

Onder 15

Onder 17

Onder 19

Senioren

SUBTOTAAL

DIRECTE LEDEN

SUBTOTAAL

EINDTOTAAL

NOORD OOST WEST1 WEST2 ZUID1 ZUID2 TOTAAL
2018719  2019/°'20 %  2018/'19 2019/'20 %  2018/'19 2019/'20 % 2018719 2019/°20 %  2018/'19 2019/'20 %  2018/'19 2019/°20 % 2018719 2019/°20 %
3.947 3.575 -9,4% 7.294 6.545 -10,3% 9.586 8.875 -7,4% 6.463 5.892 -8,8% 7199 6.61 -8,2% 4.802 4.452 -7,.3% 39.291 35.950 -8,5%
8.602 8.333 -31% 14.260 13.852 -2,9% 17.318 17.030 -1.7% 12.486 12.188 -2,4% 11.885 11.737 -1.2% 7.535 7.269 -3,5% 72.086 70.409 -2,3%
10.360 9.765 -5.7% 16.927 16.270 -3.9% 20.569 20.228 -1.7% 14.646 14.214 -2,9% 13.733 13.473 -1.9% 8.384 8.204 -2,1% 84.619 82.154 -2,9%
10.395 10.148 -2,4% 17.537 16.994 -31% 20.865 20.400 -2,2% 14.580 14.506 -0,5% 14.091 13.604 -3,5% 8.695 8.323 -4,3% 86.163 83.975 -2,5%
10.028 9.276 -7,5% 16.957 15.959 -59% 19.901 18.693 -6,1% 13.991 13.031 -6,9% 13.448 12.891 -4,1% 8.464 7.946 -6,1% 82.789 77.796 -6,0%
8.957 8.623 -3,7% 15.624 14.906 -4,6% 17.062 16.593 -2,7% 12.102 11.661 -3,6% 12.287 11.627 -5,4% 7.885 7.453 -5,5% 73.917 70.863 -4,1%
7.017 6.932 -1.2% 12.362 12.215 -1.2% 12.904 12.788 -0,9% 9.364 9.359 -0,1% 10.177 9.937 -2,4% 6.524 6.281 -3,7% 58.348 57.512 -1.4%
67.583 67.935 0,5% 117.800 118.030 0.2% 104.280 104.516 0.2% 83.368 82.640 -0,9% 90.915 91.638 0,8% 71.245 70.658 -0,8% 535.191 535.417 0,0%
126.889 124.587 -1,8% 218.761 214.771 -1,8% 222.485 219.123 -1,5% 167.000 163.491 -2,1% 173.735 171.518 -1,3% 123.534 120.586 -2,4% 1.032.404 1.014.076 -1,8%

NOORD OOST WEST1 WEST2 ZUID1 ZUID2 TOTAAL
2018/'19  2019/'20 % 2018719 2019/'20 %  2018/'19 2019/°'20 %  2018/'19 2019/'20 % 2018719 2019/'20 %  2018/'19 2019/'20 %  2018/'19 2019/°'20 %
448 392 -12,5% 703 630 -10,4% 692 646 -6,6% 387 362 -6,5% 612 604 -1,3% 479 408 -14,8% 3.321 3.042 -8,4%
1.271 1.271 0,0% 1.930 1.816 -5,9% 2.077 2.089 0,6% 1.274 1.268 -0,5% 1.623 1.612 -0,7% 932 946 1,5% 9.107 9.002 -1.2%
1.950 1.986 1,8% 2.994 3.084 3,0% 3.360 3.737 1,2% 2.196 2.244 2,2% 2.429 2.379 -2,1% 1.307 1.304 -0.2% 14.236 14.734 3,5%
2.675 2.704 1,1% 4.181 4.057 -3,0% 4.824 4.851 0,6% 2.888 2.951 2,2% 3.152 3.266 3,6% 1.620 1.618 -0,1% 19.340 19.447 0,6%
2.871 2.769 -3,6% 4.588 4.409 -3,9% 4903 4.887 -0,3% 2.947 2.999 1,8% 3.223 3.100 -3,8% 1.777 1.650 -71% 20.309 19.814 -2,4%
2.592 2.548 -1.7% 4.023 3.924 -2,5% 4.052 3.997 -1,4% 2.415 2.473 2,4% 2.983 2.864 -4,0% 1.712 1.554 -9.2% 17.777 17.360 -2,3%
1.789 1.832 2,4% 2.774 2.794 0,7% 2.632 2.618 -0,5% 1.574 1.545 -1.8% 2.027 2.032 0.2% 1.305 1.262 -3,3% 12.101 12.083 -0,1%
10.854 11.100 2,3% 14.080 14.700 4,4% 12.700 13.378 5,3% 8.126 8.411 3,5% 10.844 11.256 3,8% 8.158 8.144 -0,2% 64.762 66.989 3,4%
24.450 24.602 0.6% 35.273 35.414 0.4% 35.240 36.203 2,7% 21.807 22.253 2,0% 26.893 27.113 0,8% 17.290 16.886 -2,3% 160.953 162.471 0,9%

NOORD OOST WEST1 WEST2 ZUID1 ZUID2 TOTAAL
2018/'19  2019/'20 %  2018/'19 2019/'20 %  2018/'19 2019/'20 %  2018/'19 2019/'20 %  2018/'19 2019/'20 %  2018/'19 2019/'20 %  2018/'19 2019/'20 %
545 482 -11,6% 783 741 -5,4% 714 734 2,8% 644 591 -8,2% 594 555 -6,6% 288 283 -1.7% 3.568 3.386 -5,1%
545 482 -1,6% 783 41 -5,4% 714 734 2,8% 644 591 -8,2% 594 555 -6,6% 288 283 -1,7% 3.568 3.386 -5,1%
151.884 149.671 -1,5% 254.817 250.926 -1,5% 258.439 256.060 -0,9% 189.451 186.335 -1,6% 201.222 199.186 -1,0% 141.112 137.755 -2,4%  1.196.925  1.179.933 -1,4%



VERENIGINGEN

Veldverenigingen 388 395 259 223 406 330 2.001
Zaalverenigingen 42 67 1M 31 45 52 378
Veld- en zaalverenigingen 104 106 164 90 13 14 491
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TEAMS

MAN VELD
Onder 7
Onder 9
Onder 11
Onder 13
Onder 15
Onder 17
Onder 19
Senioren
SUBTOTAAL

MAN ZAAL
Onder 9
Onder 11
Onder 13
Onder 15
Onder 17
Onder 19
Senioren
SUBTOTAAL

VROUW VELD
Onder 7
Onder 9
Onder 11
Onder 13
Onder 15
Onder 17
Onder 19
Senioren
SUBTOTAAL

VROUW ZAAL
Onder 11
Onder 13
Onder 15
Onder 17
Senioren
SUBTOTAAL

EINDTOTAAL

NOORD OOST WEST1 WEST2 ZUID1 ZUID2 TOTAAL
2018719  2019/°'20 % 2018719 2019/°20 % 2018/'19 2019/°20 % 2018719 2019/°20 % 2018719 2019/°20 % 2018/'19 2019/°20 % 2018719 2019/°20 %
237 234 -1,3% 112 136 21,4% 23 20 -13,0% 123 192 561% 431 471 9.3% 265 283 6,8% 1191 1.336 12,2%
1173 1.151 -1,9% 1.883 1.866 -0,9% 2.162 2.142 -0,9% 1.587 1.585 -0,1% 1.558 1.545 -0,8% 982 933 -5,0% 9.345 9.222 -1,3%
1.144 1.134 -0.9% 1.881 1.859 -1,2% 2139 2141 01% 1.539 1.535 -0,3% 1.494 1.511 11% 934 903 -3,3% 9.131 9.083 -0,5%
866 869 0.3% 1.389 1.380 -0.6% 1.566 1.595 1,9% 1.113 1121 0.7% 1.097 1.091 -0.5% 683 684 0.1% 6.714 6.740 0.4%
685 638 -6,9% 1121 1.083 -3,4% 1.250 1.170 -6,4% 882 823 -6,7% 872 865 -0,8% 542 519 -4,2% 5.352 5.098 -4,7%
535 532 -0,6% 937 891 -4,9% 975 984 0,9% 695 681 -2,0% 746 706 -5,4% 425 417 -1,9% 4.313 4.211 -2,4%
330 351 6.4% 655 657 0,3% 655 648 -11% 482 477 -1,0% 519 534 2,9% 325 307 -5,5% 2.966 2.974 0.3%
2.165 2.229 3,0% 3.251 3.353 31% 2.917 2.999 2,8% 2.326 2.391 2,8% 2.591 2.670 3,0% 1.625 1.653 1,7% 14.875 15.295 2,8%
7.135 7138 0,0% 11.229 11.225 0,0% 11.687 11.699 0,1% 8.747 8.805 0,7% 9.308 9.393 0,9% 5.781 5.699 -1,4% 53.887 53.959 0.1%
NOORD OOST WEST1 WEST2 ZUID1 ZUID2 TOTAAL
2018/'19  2019/'20 % 2018719 2019/°20 % 2018/'19 2019/'20 % 2018719 2019/'20 % 2018719 2019/°20 % 2018/'19 2019/'20 % 2018719 2019/'20 %
233 205 -12,0% 20 21 50% 4 6 50,0% - - - - - - 257 232 -9.7%
267 250 -6,4% 21 11 -47.6% 25 32 28,0% - - - - - - 313 293 -6,4%
219 189 -13,7% 1 0.0% 52 41 -21,2% - - 4 6 50,0% 3 2 -33,3% 279 239 -14,3%
12 16 33,3% 7 6 -14,3% 62 70 12,9% - - 7 8 14,3% 3 1 -66,7% 91 101 11,0%
- - 6 1 -83,3% 61 59 -3,3% - - 3 2 -33,3% 4 4 0.0% 74 66 -10,8%
- - - 6 40 51 27.5% - - - - - - 40 57 42,5%
457 450 -15% 614 618 0.7% 1.226 1.255 2,4% 487 470 -3,5% 152 144 -5,3% 220 218 -0,9% 3.156 3.155 0.0%
1.188 1.110 -6,6% 669 664 -0,7% 1.470 1.514 3,0% 487 470 -3.5% 166 160 -3,6% 230 225 -2,2% 4.210 4.143 -1,6%
2018719 2019/°'20 % 2018719 2019/°20 % 2018/'19 2019/°20 % 2018719 2019/°'20 % 2018719 2019/°20 % 2018/'19 2019/°20 % 2018719 2019/°'20 %
- - 1 - -100,0% - - - - 2 2 0,0% - - 3 2 -33,3%
5 4 -20,0% 9 9 0.0% 74 102 37,8% 33 57 72,7% 5 25 733,3% 1 10 900,0% 125 207 65,6%
70 60 -14,3% 130 125 -3,8% 229 241 52% 123 134 8.9% 114 107 -6,1% 24 22 -8,3% 690 689 -0,1%
130 127 -2,3% 194 195 0.5% 291 295 1,4% 144 17 18.8% 170 184 8.2% 52 49 -5,8% 981 1.021 41%
137 126 -8,0% 232 204 -12,1% 274 271 -11% 165 158 -4,2% 165 165 0.0% 70 64 -8,6% 1.043 988 -5,3%
119 133 11,8% 198 198 0.0% 225 218 -31% 131 141 7.6% 168 143 -14,9% 65 62 -4,6% 906 895 -1,2%
35 40 14,3% 103 111 7.8% 130 112 -13,8% 67 67 0.0% 63 81 28,6% 36 38 5,6% 434 449 3.5%
541 572 57% 552 615 11,4% 478 493 31% 274 304 10,9% 420 444 5,7% 325 337 3.7% 2.590 2.765 6,8%
1.037 1.062 2,4% 1.419 1.457 2,7% 1.701 1.732 1,8% 937 1.032 10,1% 1.105 1.151 4,2% 573 582 1,6% 6.772 7.016 3,6%
2018/'19  2019/'20 % 2018719 2019/°20 % 2018719 2019/'20 % 2018719 2019/'20 % 2018719 2019/°20 % 2018719 2019/'20 % 2018719 2019/'20 %
8 6 - - - 1 - - - - - - 8 7 -12,5%
42 29 - - - - - - - - - - 42 29 -31,0%
- - - - 5 3 - - - - - - 5 3 -40,0%
- - - - 10 - - - - - - 9 10 111%
58 58 48 41 230 225 69 62 31 30 - 1 436 417 -4,4%
108 93 48 41 244 239 69 62 31 30 = 1 500 466 -6,8%
9.468 9.403 -0,7% 13.365 13.387 0.2% 15.102 15.184 0.5% 10.240 10.369 1,.3% 10.610 10.734 1,2% 6.584 6.507 -1,2% 65.369 65.584 0.3%
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LEDENAANTALLEN

1.200.000

1.000.000

800.000

600.000

400.000

200.000

BONDSLEDEN 10 JAAR

MEISJES/VROUWEN GROEI TOV VORIG SEIZOEN

2010/2011
2011/2012
2012/2013
201372014
2014/2015
201572016
201672017
2017/2018
201872019
2019/2020

@ JONGENS/MANNEN

1.081.757 1.081.925 1.082.764 1076195 1.081.067

P Py o ~ @

JONGENS/MANNEN
1.081.757
1.081.925
1.082.764
1.076.195
1.081.067
1.078.560
1.063.497
1.047.029
1.032.404
1.014.076

1.078.560 1.063.497

2010/11 2011712 2012713 2013/14 2014/15

GROEI TOV VORIG SEIZOEN
1,2%
0,0%
0.1%
-0,6%
0,5%
-0,2%
-1.4%
-1,5%
-1.4%
-1,8%

1.047029 1.032.404 1.014.07

2015716 2016717

@ Py
—9

2017/18 2018719 2019720

124.051
127.488
131.948
137.525
146.090
153.001
154.048
158.353
160.953
162.471

@ MEISIES/VROUWEN

200000
150000 131.948
124.051 127488

100000

50000

2010/11 2011/12 2012/13

3.2%
2,8%
3,5%
4,2%
6.2%
4,7%
0,7%
2,8%
1,6%
0,9%

137525

2013714

%VROUWEN
10,3%
10,5%
10,9%
11,3%
11,9%
12,4%
12,7%
13,1%
13,5%
13,8%

153.001
146.090

2014/15 2015716

154.048

2016717

158.353

2017/18

160.953

2018719

162.471

2019720



